
School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2008111Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 2008111 - H COLEMAN - TO ORCHARD ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 amCARLISLE DR E & HEATHERWOOD CT

 2 7:16 amCARLISLE DR E & PRINCESS HELEN RD

 3 7:17 am1624 PRINCESS HELEN RD W

 4 7:18 amSCOTTSDALE DR & PRINCESS HELEN DR W

 5 7:19 am5967 SCOTTSDALE DR

 6 7:21 am6000 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 7 7:22 am6050 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 8 7:35 amORCHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0570)

 9 7:45 amMGM PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 2008111- H COLMAN - FROM ORCHARD ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:12 pmORCHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0570)

 2 3:15 pm6050 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 3 3:16 pm6000 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 4 3:17 pmCARLISLE DR E & HEATHERWOOD CT

 5 3:18 pmCARLISLE DR E & PRINCESS HELEN RD

 6 3:19 pm1624 PRINCESS HELEN RD W

 7 3:20 pmSCOTTSDALE DR & PRINCESS HELEN DR W

 8 3:21 pm5967 SCOTTSDALE DR

 9 3:40 pmMGM PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

200893Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 200893 - NACHOLEA MOSE - TO ORCHARD ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:55 am6881 MOFFETT RD @ MCCOY'S RV PARK ENT.

 2 7:00 amCHARMINGDALE DR S & CHARMINGDALE DR W

 3 7:02 amREBECCA DR E

 4 7:05 amCHAMPIONS RUN & FAIRWAY LN

 5 7:08 amCHAMPIONS RUN & LEGENDS ROW

 6 7:15 amHIGHLAND FOREST DR & WILHELM DR

 7 7:17 amFOREST PARK DR & HIGHLAND FOREST DR

 8 7:19 amHIGHLAND FOREST DR & FOREST OAKS DR S

 9 7:21 amCOLONIAL OAKS DR & FOREST OAKS DR S

 10 7:23 amCOLONIAL CIR N & COLONIAL OAKS DR

 11 7:25 amCOLONIAL CIR S & COLONIAL OAKS DR

 12 7:27 amCOLONIAL CIR W & COLONIAL CIR S

 13 7:33 amORCHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0570)

 14 7:45 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 200893 - NACHOLEA MOSE - FROM ORCHARD ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmORCHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0570)

 2 3:10 pmCOLONIAL CIR W & COLONIAL CIR S

 3 3:11 pmCOLONIAL CIR S & COLONIAL OAKS DR

 4 3:12 pmCOLONIAL CIR N & COLONIAL OAKS DR

 5 3:14 pmCOLONIAL OAKS DR & FOREST OAKS DR

 6 3:15 pmHIGHLAND FOREST DR & FOREST OAKS DR S

 7 3:16 pmFOREST PARK DR & HIGHLAND FOREST DR

 8 3:17 pmHIGHLAND FOREST DR & WILHELM DR

 9 3:20 pmREBECCA DR E

 10 3:21 pmCHARMINGDALE DR S & CHARMINGDALE DR W

 11 3:25 pm6881 MOFFETT RD @ MCCOY'S RV PARK ENT.

 12 3:34 pmCHAMPIONS RUN & FAIRWAY LN

 13 3:34 pmCHAMPIONS RUN & LEGENDS ROW

 14 3:42 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201425Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201425 - SHARLA HARRIS - TO ORCHARD ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:05 am2870 PRETTY BRANCH DR W

 2 7:10 amHARWELL RD & SHADY ACRES DR E

 3 7:11 amDENMARK RD & MOFFETT RD @ GREEN TRAILER PK

 4 7:13 am7565 MOFFETT RD @ TRLR PRK

 5 7:14 am3090 WESTERN HILLS DR W

 6 7:15 am7529 WESTERN HILLS DR S

 7 7:16 amWENONA DR & VALIER DR

 8 7:17 am2951 SUMMIT DR W

 9 7:18 amSUMMIT DR W & MOLINE DR

 10 7:20 am3061 WESTERN HILLS DR E

 11 7:25 am3000 SUN VALLEY DR @ CRAWFORD BAPTIST CHURCH

 12 7:35 am5828 SPYGLASS DR

 13 7:36 am5860 SPYGLASS DR

 14 7:40 amORCHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0570)

 15 8:03 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201425 - SHARLA HARRIS - FROM ORCHARD ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmORCHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0570)

 2 3:30 pm2870 PRETTY BRANCH DR W

 3 3:40 pm3000 SUN VALLEY DR @ CRAWFORD BAPTIST CHURCH

 4 3:41 pm3061 WESTERN HILLS DR E

 5 3:41 pm7529 WESTERN HILLS DR S

 6 3:43 pmSUMMIT DR W & MOLINE DR

 7 3:44 pm2951 SUMMIT DR W

 8 3:46 pmWENONA DR & VALIER DR

 9 3:48 pm3090 WESTERN HILLS DR W

 10 3:49 pmHARWELL RD & SHADY ACRES DR E

 11 3:50 pmDENMARK RD & MOFFETT RD @ GREEN TRAILER PK

 12 3:52 pm7565 MOFFETT RD @ TRLR PRK

 13 3:54 pm5828 SPYGLASS DR

 14 4:00 pm5860 SPYGLASS DR

 15 4:10 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201479Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201479 - J WRIGHT - TO ORCHARD ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:45 amDEPART BLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL

 2 6:55 amLACOSTE RD & KINGS GATE DR S

 3 6:56 am3340 KINGS GATE DR W

 4 6:59 amKINGS BRANCH DR S & KINGS BRANCH DR E

 5 7:00 am3472 KINGS BRANCH DR E

 6 7:02 amKINGS BRANCH DR S & MEADOW LN

 7 7:04 amMEADOW LN & MEADOW AVE, 36618

 8 7:07 amCHING DAIRY RD & GREENVIEW DR

 9 7:08 amCHING DAIRY RD & S LAVERNE DR

 10 7:10 amCHING DAIRY RD & CHING DAIRY LOOP S

 11 7:15 amGRIFFICE RD & WOODARD DR

 12 7:40 amORCHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0570)

 13 7:50 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201479 - J WRIGHT - FROM ORCHARD ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmORCHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0570)

 2 3:19 pmLACOSTE RD & KINGS GATE DR S

 3 3:20 pm3340 KINGS GATE DR W

 4 3:21 pmKINGS BRANCH DR S & KINGS BRANCH DR E

 5 3:21 pm3472 KINGS BRANCH DR E

 6 3:23 pmKINGS BRANCH DR S & MEADOW LN

 7 3:24 pmMEADOW LN & MEADOW AVE, 36618

 8 3:29 pmCHING DAIRY RD & GREENVIEW DR

 9 3:30 pmCHING DAIRY RD & S LAVERNE DR

 10 3:33 pmCHING DAIRY RD & CHING DAIRY LOOP S

 11 3:45 pmGRIFFICE RD & WOODARD DR

 12 3:56 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201857Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201857 -- K SMITH - TO ORCHARD ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:33 am1421 N CODY RD @ TRLR PRK ON L

 2 7:34 amPEACHTREE AVE E & CODY RD

 3 7:34 amTANGERINE AVE & CODY RD N

 4 7:35 amMYLAND AVE & GENTILLY DR N

 5 7:36 am1644 GENTILLY DR W

 6 7:38 amGENTILLY DR & HOWELLS FERRY

 7 7:50 amORCHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0570)

 8 8:00 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201857 -- K SMITH - FROM ORCHARD ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmORCHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0570)

 2 3:12 pmGENTILLY DR & HOWELLS FERRY

 3 3:15 pm1644 GENTILLY DR W

 4 3:16 pmMYLAND AVE & GENTILLY DR N

 5 3:18 pmTANGERINE AVE & CODY RD N

 6 3:20 pmPEACHTREE AVE E & CODY RD

 7 3:22 pm1421 N CODY RD @ TRLR PRK ON L

 8 3:26 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201869Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201869 - SONJA TAYLOR - TO ORCHARD ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:20 am7561 ZEIGLER BLVD @ CAMBRIDGE WEST APTS

 2 7:25 am1066 N CODY RD @ HALLMARK APTS

 3 7:35 amDEERWOOD DR E & OVERLOOK RD

 4 7:37 am5600 OVERLOOK RD

 5 7:40 amRACINE AVE & MCINTYRE DR

 6 7:43 amSAWADA DR & RACINE AVE

 7 7:45 am1565 MISSISSIPPI ST

 8 7:46 amDOTHAN ST & CENTRAL ST

 9 7:50 amORCHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0570)

 10 7:58 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201869 - SONJA TAYLOR - FROM ORCHARD ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmORCHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0570)

 2 3:20 pm1565 MISSISSIPPI ST

 3 3:23 pmDOTHAN ST & CENTRAL ST

 4 3:25 pmSAWADA DR & RACINE AVE

 5 3:27 pmRACINE AVE & MCINTYRE DR

 6 3:28 pm5600 OVERLOOK RD

 7 3:30 pmDEERWOOD DR E & OVERLOOK RD

 8 3:40 pm7561 ZEIGLER BLVD @ CAMBRIDGE WEST APTS

 9 3:45 pm1066 N CODY RD @ HALLMARK APTS

 10 3:52 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools


